
Spring 2020 MUSIC DEPARTMENT EVENTS (as of 03/17/20)

DATE TIME EVENT VENUE

Friday, March 27, 2020 1:10 PM Open Departmental Recital - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Saturday, March 28, 2020 4:00 PM
Matthew Schluntz Senior Voice Recital - CANCELLED - 

Rescheduled for Sunday, May 3rd @ 4PM
Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, March 29, 2020 2:00 PM
2020 Honors Recital - CANCELLED - Rescheduled for Sunday, 

April 19, 2020 @ 2:00 PM
Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Thursday, April 2, 2020 7:30 PM Jazz Concert with Guest Artist - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Friday, April 3, 2020 1:10 PM Open Departmental Recital - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Saturday, April 4, 2020 7:30 PM Josh Beron Senior Trumpet Recital - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 2:15 PM Open Departmental Recital - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 7:00 PM Jazz Combos at The Root Note - CANCELLED The Root Note, 115 4th St S., La Crosse, WI

Friday, April 17, 2020 1:10 PM Open Departmental Recital - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Friday, April 17, 2020 7:30 PM
Treble Chorus Concert - CANCELLED - combined with Concert 

Choir Concert on Friday, April 24, 2020
Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, April 18, 2020 2:00 PM Dane  Wiskow Senior Voice Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, April 18, 2020 4:00 PM Joshua Dohm Senior Saxophone Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, April 19, 2020 2:00 PM 2020 Honors Recital - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Thursday, April 23, 2020 7:30 PM String Quartet Concert - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Friday, April 24, 2020 1:10 PM Open Departmental Recital - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Friday, April 24, 2020 7:30 PM Concert Choir Concert - CANCELLED First Presbyterian Church, 233 West Ave South, La Crosse

Saturday, April 25, 2020 4:00 PM Chamber Music Gala - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, April 26, 2020 1:30 PM Symphonic Band Concert - CANCELLED Viterbo Fine Arts Building, 929 Jackson St, La Crosse

Sunday, April 26, 2020 4:00 PM Wind Ensemble Concert - CANCELLED Viterbo Fine Arts Building, 929 Jackson St, La Crosse

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 7:30 PM Jazz Orchestra and Jazz Ensemble Concert - CANCELLED Bluffs Ballroom, UWL Student Union

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 7:30 PM Korean Percussion Concert - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Friday, May 1, 2020 1:10 PM Open Departmental Recital - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Saturday, May 2, 2020 2:00 PM Isabelle Politowicz Senior Piano Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Saturday, May 2, 2020 7:30 PM Chanse Mortensen Senior Voice Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, May 3, 2020 2:00 PM Wade Behrens Senior Trombone Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Sunday, May 3, 2020 4:00 PM Matthew Schluntz Senior Voice Recital Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 7:00 PM Jazz Combos at The Root Note - CANCELLED The Root Note, 115 4th St S., La Crosse, WI

Thursday, May 7, 2020 7:30 PM Chamber Choir Concert - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts

Friday, May 8, 2020 1:10 PM Open Departmental Recital - CANCELLED Annett Recital Hall, Center for the Arts 

Saturday, May 9, 2020 7:30 PM Orchestra and Choral Union Concert - CANCELLED Viterbo Fine Arts Building, 929 Jackson St, La Crosse

Events, Times, and Venues are all subject to change without notice. Please contact the Music department Office (608-785-8409) or Music Listening Lab (608-785-8415) or consult the Music Department 

website at https://www.uwlax.edu/music/performances-and-events/ for more information.


